
 1 

GUESTS ON 6500-NATIONAL SERIES 
 
Christine Alt 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
jelven@partylite.com 
www.partylite.com 
 
Pat Baird 
Country Crock 
15 E. Putnan Ave. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
e-mail:  pat@patbaird.com 
www.countrycrock.com 
 
Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
FAX:  928-472-6775 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
Laura Bray 
VelcroUSA, Inc. 
iLoveToCreate.com 
Katy Did Designs 
46 Northern Pine Loop 
Aliso Viejo, CA  92656 
949-533-8296 
laura@katydid-designs.com 
www.katydiddys.blogspot.com 
 
Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
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Meryl Ann Butler 
90-Minute Quilts 
1600 East Ocean View, Unit i 
Norfolk, VA  23503 
818-825-3670 
merylannb@mac.com 
www.90minutequilts.com 
 
Terese Cato 
5239 Leopard Spot Ct. 
North Las Vegas, NV  89031 
702-370-7311 
teresecato@cox.net 
www.teresecato.com 
 
Theresa Cifali 
The Altered Canvas 
4 Broadway, Suite 8 
Valhalla, NY  10595 
Theresa@thealteredcanvas.com 
www.thealteredcanvas.com 
 
Connie Crawford 
Fashion Patterns by Coni 
P O Box 370 
Hansville, WA  98340 
360-638-2629 
service@fashionpatterns.com 
www.fashionpatterns.com 
 
Laura Dellutri 
Healthy Housekeeper, Inc. 
11730 W. 135th #6 
Overland Park, KS  66221 
913-208-5209 
 dellutril@aol.com 
 www.lauradellutri.com 
 
Michelle Dudash 
California Raisin Marketing Board 
c/o Brooke Burgess 
Fleishman-Hillard, Inc. 
300 Capitol Mall, Suite 1100 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
916-492-5339 
Brooke.burgess@fleishman.com 
www.loveyourraisins.com 
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Karen Eckmeier 
The Quilted Lizard 
19 South Road 
Kent, CT  06757 
860-927-4201 
Karen@quilted-lizard.com 
www.kareneckmeier.com 
 
Dianna Effner 
Expressions, Inc. 
P O Box 206 
Jamestown, MO  65046 
660-849-2114 
800-452-2480 
sales@expressionsdolls.com 
www.expressionsdolls.com 
 
Cindy Falk 
Kansas Wheat 
217 Southwind Pl. 
Manhattan, KS  66503 
785-539-0255 
cfalk@kswheat.com 
www.kansaswheat.org 
 
Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
8174 S. Holly St., #404 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
FAX:  303-741-0339 
info@savorypalate.com 
www.savorypalate.com 
 
Peter Goodman 
DreamBIG 
1508 27th St. NW, Suite 3 
Washington, DC  20007 
202-997-1558 
peter@kittycatsbook.com 
www.kittycatsbook.com 
 
Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-904 
FAX:  866-885-4705 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
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Sue Hansen 
Motivational Speaker 
Sue Hansen Speaks 
10990 5880 Road 
Montrose, CO  81403 
970-252-0800 (work) 
970-209-0239 (cell) 
sue@suehansenspeaks.com 
www.suehansenspeaks.com 
 
Sue Harrell 
Florida Strawberry Growers Assn. 
P O Drawer 2550 
Plant City, FL  33564 
813-752-6822 
FAX:  813-752-2167 
sue@flastrawberry.com 
www.flastrawberry.com 
 
Sue Hausmann 
Sulky of America, Inc. 
494C Paseo Cerro 
Green Valley, AZ  85614 
440-725-7626 
sewhausmann@gmail.com 
www.sewandquiltwithsue.com 
 
Bruce Johnson  
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
http://www.minwax.com 
  
Christy Kabbani 
Two Mothers Foods 
1659 N. Rt. 59 
Naperville, IL  60540 
603-428-5878 
FAX:  630-428-5876 
c.kabbani@hotmail.com 
www.twomothersfoods.com 
  
Laura Keith 
Laura Keith Apparel Designs 
P O Box 873013 
Vancouver, WA  98687 
360-735-5957 
lkdesigns@comcast.net 
www.laurakeithdesigns.com 
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Cindy Losekamp  
Sew Artfully Yours, Inc. 
P O Box 46 
Trenton, IN  47035 
513-309-8108 
812-637-0697 (Fax) 
cindy@sewingart.com 
www.sewingart.com 
 
Nancy Lovett 
10301 Nita Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-292-1362 
njlovett@aol.com 
 
Bonnie Matthews 
Freekeh Foods 
2751 Hennepin Ave. #406 
Minneapolis, MN  55408 
612-240-1408 
info@freekeh-foods.com 
www.freekeh-foods.com 
 
Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
505-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http://rooseveltextension@nmsu.edu 
 
Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Lee Pearlstein) 
pr@leeassociates.com 
 
Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
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Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 (cell) 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
Judy Novella  
Fairfield Processing Corp. 
88 Rose Hill Ave. – P. O. Box 1157 
Danbury, CT  06810-1157 
203-744-2090 #265 
800-980-8040 #265 
judyn@poly-fil.com 
www.fairfieldworld.com 
 
Vincene Parrinello 
Wai Hope Organic Skincare 
13330 Paseo Del Verano Norte, Bldg. 1 
San Diego, CA  92128 
858-592-7140 
vinnyp@waihope.com 
www.waihope.com 
 
Rebecca Peck 
Amate Studios 
151 Second Ave. 
Phoenixville, PA  19460 
610-331-3747 
inkinmama@gmail.com 
www.amatestudios.com 
 
Nicky Poloski 
Two Mothers Foods 
1659 N. Rt. 59 
Naperville, IL  60540 
603-428-5878 
FAX:  630-428-5876 
nicky@twomothersfoods.com 
www.twomothersfoods.com 
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Debra Quartermain 
Debra Quartermain Design 
#3-221 Northumberland Street City 
Fredericton, NB Canada  E3B3J4 
506-457-8153 
debra@debraquartermain.com 
www.debraquartermain.com 
 
Kimberly Reiner 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
Kimberly@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
 
Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
FAX:  760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com/ 
 
Clare Rowley 
Creative Feet LLC 
P O Box 26282 
Prescott Valley, AZ  86312 
928-775-3484 or 928-710-9069 
FAX:  928-772-5865 
clarerowley@creativefeet.com 
www.creativefeet.com 
 
Donna Salazar 
Donna Salazar Designs 
P O Box 61002 
Irvine, CA  92602 
949-836-4996 
donna@donnasalazar.com 
www.donnasalazar.com 
 
Jenna Sanz-Agero 
Sugar Mommas 
P O Box 572153 
Tarzana, CA  91356 
310-454-2604 (work) 
310-405-4212 (cell) 
jenna@sugarsugarrecipes.com 
www.sugarsugarrecipes.com 
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Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
 
Terrell Sundermann 
Terrell Designs 
85 Crestone Way 
Castle Rock, CO 80108 
303-639-9876 
TerrellSun@gmail.com 
www.terrelldesigns.com 
 
Evelyn Terhune 
Ozark Crafts 
P. O. Box 67 
Gilbert, AR  72636 
800-648-5084 
FAX:  870-439-2991 
e-mail:  elangston@ritternet.com 
Home Page:  www.ozcrafts.com 
 
Melanie Thayn 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
jelven@partylite.com 
www.partylite.com 
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Barbara Trombley 
Art Institute Glitter 
720 N. Balboa St. 
Cottonwood, AZ  86326 
928-639-0805 
info@artglitter.com 
www.artglitter.com 
 
Julia Usher 
Author, pastry chef, food stylist 
405 Newport Ave. 
St. Louis, MO  63119 
314-960-2712 
sweetlife@juliausher.com 
www.juliausher.com 
 
Marty Van Ness 
Butterball LLC 
1240 Diehl Rd. 
Naperville, IL  60601 
312-240-2734 
c/o Bridget O’Malley 
Edelman Chicago 
200 E. Randolph Dr. 
Chicago, IL  60601 
312-297-7442 
Bridget.omalley@edelman.com 
www.butterball.com 
 
John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
Laura Waterfield 
Laura’s Sewing Studio 
P O Box 1235 
Tomball, TX  77377-1235 
laura@laurassewingstudio.com 
www.laurassewingstudio.com 
 
Shannon Wooton 
Ext. Home Economist – Chaves County 
200 E. Chisum Ste. 4 
Roswell, NM  88201 
575-622-3210 
swooton@nmsu.edu 
www.chaves-extension.nmsu.edu 
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Kris Wrede 
Kismet Potions 
10700 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. 721 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-275-6508 
505-231-5257 (cell) 
kismetpotions@comcast.net 
www.kismetpotions.com 
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